ASHRAE lowa Chapter Tour

November 30th, 2022

Tour Location: lowa State University

Innovation Center - 606 Bissell Rd, Ames, |A 50011

# DgE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG|MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Barrett Justin justin.barrett@harthammer.com \WD,M )( )(
2 Brendan Harms brendan.harms@resourcece.com ‘
3 Chris Lee chris.j.lee@imegcorp.com
4 Christine Reinders creinder@iastate.edu //% éL )(
6 Clint Leonard clint.r.leonard@jci.com
7 Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com %
. !
8 Cory Newell newell.cory4@gmail.com //’:?77/ / ///,% /{7
9 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com @ A%L /
10 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com 3 :
11 Dellan Llewellyn Dellan.J.Llewellyn@imegcorp.com e /
12 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com
13 Jacob Larson larsonj@bluestonemep.com L=
14 Jacob Serfling serfling@fresh-energy.org )<
15 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com
16 Jeremy Caron jwcaron@dmgov.org B
17 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com C Tt .4/(/ (/ ><
18 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com 7//’/’// (/7 //véz o /
19 | slos———tap FER ST 4
20 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com [/’// Z’Zus (/ /
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Innovation Center - 606 Bissell Rd, Ames, |A 50011
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21 Jon Shawda jons@hvactab.com %;;i@_/___i X

22 Kai Vessey kaiv@cwise.com (-/7/1/ i L o b

23 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com WM_// ><

24 Lincoln Pearce lincoln.d.pearce@imegcorp.com U r

25 Martha Norbeck norbeck@cwise.com VA %f\/ USEAC_

26 Matt Grover mattg@mtiowa.com L/LWW X

27 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com

28 Michael Boyke maboyke@iastate.edu 4%% g%% )(

29 Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com

30 Parker Polaschek parker.j.polaschek@imegcorp.com %/7/7// ><‘

31 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com P jy“ V >< »<
32 Tyler Knutson Tyknut@gmail.com

33 Tyler Naberhaus tylern@mtiowa.com %_/ X

34 Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com : /, 5 / ‘

35 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com : > ><

36 Vinoth Sekar vsekar@uwilldan.com M/ 8

37 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com

38 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@)jci.com /\)wAD u ié%f‘

39 Hupter TS Pvrkers ) este@systenn WL oo A———\ ~ 7
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